© 2016 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 11/09/16
Surface Mount Fuses
Nano2®  > 600VDC > Fast-Acting Fuse > 485 Series
Average Time Current CurvesTemperature Re-rating Curve
T
IM

MIL-STD-202, Method 210,
Test Condition B (10 sec at 260˚C)
Dimensions Part Numbering System
Packaging
Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity Ouantity & Option Code
24mm Tape and Reel EIA-RS 481-1, (IEC 286, Part 3 1500 DR
0485 3.15 D R
SERIES
QUANTITY Code
D = 1500 pieces
PACKAGING Code
*Example
R = Tape and Reel
3.15 amp is 04853.15DR
AMP Code*
Refer to Electrical
Characteristics Table
TOP VIEW
END CAP
REFLOW SOLDER
Recommended Pad Layout
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.